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 10 19482 EVENES  11District 104 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 19483 FAUSKE  1District 104 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 19484 FINNSNES  10District 104 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 19487 HAMMERFEST  9District 104 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19490 NORDKAPP  7District 104 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19497 LØDINGEN  8District 104 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 19498 LOFOTEN  15District 104 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 19499 MÅLSELV  6District 104 A  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 19500 MO I RANA  0District 104 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 19501 FLAKSTAD-MOSKENES  5District 104 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 19502 MOSJØEN  1District 104 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19503 NARVIK  0District 104 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 19506 ØRNES  1District 104 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19507 SALTDAL  2District 104 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 19514 VADSØ  1District 104 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 19532 LEVANGER  0District 104 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 19536 MALM  2District 104 A  0  0  26 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 20 19538 NAMSOS  5District 104 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 19552 STJØRDAL  8District 104 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19553 TRONDHEIM  6District 104 A  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 19554 TRONDHEIM VEST  0District 104 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 19559 VERDAL  0District 104 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 28193 PORSANGER  17District 104 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 30111 BALLANGEN  1District 104 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 30651 TANA-NESSEBY  11District 104 A  4  6  24 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 28 33042 SØRREISA  6District 104 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 33230 RØROS  4District 104 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 33717 MALVIK  0District 104 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 17 35071 MELHUS  4District 104 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 35780 BALSFJORD  9District 104 A  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 37072 STØREN  0District 104 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 38323 HASVIK  0District 104 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 39632 RENNEBU  7District 104 A  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 39889 INDERØY  6District 104 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 41523 SØRFOLD  0District 104 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 42676 BARDU  6District 104 A  3  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 48477 LEVANGER/SKEYNA  29District 104 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51464 NARVIK/SVARTA BJØRN  24District 104 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51508 VERDAL/STIKLESTAD  28District 104 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63895 MO I RANA/STELLA POLARIS  11District 104 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 64480 OPPDAL/KJERRINGROKK  22District 104 A  6  6  30 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 11 88003 DYRØY  6District 104 A  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 118878 TRONDHEIM STUDENT  3District 104 A  0  0  3 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 9 121146 Steinkjer  6District 104 A  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 632  930 298
 44

 22  25  3  0  015 10  2  1
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